
2024

Monday, August 5 Teacher In-service Day (9am-3pm)

Tuesday, August 6 Teacher In-service Day (9am-3pm)

Flex Day, August 7-23 Teacher In-service Day (9am-3pm)

Monday, August 26 Teacher In-service Day (9am-3pm)

Tuesday, August 27 Teacher In-service Day (9am-3pm)

Wednesday, August 28 First Day of School - 12:30 Early Dismissal

Monday, September 2 NO SCHOOL - Labor Day (School Office Closed)

Thursday, September 5 Meet the Teacher Night (Elementary 5pm-7pm)

Monday, September 16 Meet the Teacher Night (Secondary 5pm-7pm)

Thursday, September 26 Progress Reports Distributed

Wednesday, October 23 End of 1st Marking Period

Friday, October 25 12:30 Dismissal - Teacher ½ Day In-service

Thursday, October 31 Report Cards Distributed

Friday, November 1 NO SCHOOL - Teacher Conference

Monday, November 4 NO SCHOOL - Parent/Teacher Conferences (10am-6pm)

Tuesday, November 5 NO SCHOOL - Election Day

Monday, November 25 Progress Reports Distributed

Wednesday, November
27-December 2

NO SCHOOL - Thanksgiving Break

Tuesday, December 3 School Reopens

Monday, December
23-January 1

NO SCHOOL - Christmas Break

2025

Thursday, January 2 School Reopens

Friday, January 10 12:30 Dismissal End of 2nd Marking Period (End of first semester)

Friday, January 17 Report Cards Distributed



Monday, January 20 NO SCHOOL - (School Office Closed) Martin Luther King, Jr Day

Friday, January 24 Homecoming (Friday, January 31-Snow Date)

Thursday, February 6 Kindergarten Open House (4pm-6pm)

Monday, February 17 NO SCHOOL - (School Office Closed) President’s Day

Thursday, February 20 K-12 Open House Enrollment (4pm-6pm)

Friday, February 21 Progress Reports Distributed

Monday, March 3 12:30 Early Dismissal-Parent/Teacher conference (1pm-5pm)

Tuesday, March 18 End of 3rd Marking Period

Friday, March 21 12:30 Early Dismissal End - Teacher ½ Day In-service

Friday, March 28 Report Cards Distributed

Monday - Friday, April 7-11 K-8 Testing

Friday, April 11 Formal - 6 p.m. - 9 p.m.

Wednesday, April 16 12:30 Early Dismissal

Thursday, April 17-21 NO SCHOOL-(School Office Closed) Easter Break

Tuesday, April 22 School Reopens

Friday, April 25 Progress Reports Distributed

Thursday, May 8 Athletic Banquet

Friday, May 16 Last Day for Seniors

Sunday, May 18 Graduation 5 pm.

Monday, May 26 NO SCHOOL-Memorial Day

Monday, May 27-
Thursday, May 29

Finals (Middle & Secondary School)

Wednesday, May 28 Elementary Field Day

Thursday, May 29 Summer Celebration 6:30 p.m.

Friday, May 30 12:30 Early Dismissal - Students Last Day

Monday-Wednesday, June
2-4

Teacher In-service


